
Class. Società Sq. Tot. Piazz.

(squadra)
Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D. (Italica)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lambro 90 A.S.D. (Maver)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D. (Italica)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Lambro 90 A.S.D. (Maver)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D. (Italica)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(D)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

8

10

11

13

16

16

16

18

18

18

19

19

20

20

21

21

22

22

23

23

23½

24

25

25

26

1 - 2 - 2 - 3

2 - 2 - 2 - 4

1 - 1 - 3 - 6

1 - 1 - 1 -10

1 - 1 - 6 - 8

1 - 1 - 6 - 8

3 - 4 - 4 - 5

1 - 3 - 5 - 9

2 - 2 - 5 - 9

3 - 3 - 5 - 7

3 - 3 - 4 - 9

3 - 5 - 5 - 6

1 - 3 - 6 -10

3 - 4 - 6 - 7

2 - 2 - 8 - 9

2 - 4 - 7 - 8

2 - 4 - 7 - 9

2 - 5 - 7 - 8

5 - 5 - 6 - 7

5 - 5 - 6 - 7

4 - 5 - 5 - 9½

4 - 5 - 7 - 8

1 - 5 - 9 -10

2 - 6 - 8 - 9

4 - 6 - 7 - 9

9.015

7.080

16.455

32.055

7.850

6.415

4.115

5.920

4.800

2.540

4.930

2.775

6.155

3.280

5.555

2.210

6.465

3.035

2.410

1.680

1.395

1.625

5.306

1.365

2.040
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Class. Società Sq. Tot. Piazz.

(squadra)
Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

26

27

28

29

30

31

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

A.S.D.P. Ansperto (Hydra)

Amici Per La Pesca A.S.D.  G. S. (Maver)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

27

27

29

29

34

35

4 - 7 - 7 - 9

6 - 6 - 6 - 9

3 - 6 -10 -10

3 - 8 - 9 - 9

7 - 8 - 9 -10

7 - 8 -10 -10

1.530

1.565

1.635

1.250

301

375
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